

Maryland Emergency Management Association

c/o Montgomery County Office of Emergency Management and Homeland Security 100 Edison Park Drive, 1S31, Gaithersburg, MD 20878

www.marylandema.org

Joseph Theobald, President Michelle Lloyd, Vice President Shelly Gooding, Secretary Marianne Souders, Treasurer

Dear Maryland Emergency Management Association Member:

Membership dues for the period July 1, 2019 to June 30, 2020 are now being accepted. Membership dues are now \$90.00 per year. Credit card payments are accepted on our website through PayPal and will be assessed a service fee of \$2.96. If you are paying for multiple membership dues, please include the name and email address for each individual you are paying for.

Please complete the requested data on the form below and email it to Marianne Souders at Marianne.souders@montgomerycountymd.gov, Michele Lloyd at michelle.lloyd@ccpds.org or Shelly Gooding at shelly.gooding@calvertcountymd.gov so that we can update our membership list and mail cards out.

Current members who have not renewed by March 1, 2020 may be dropped from the email list and will **NOT** be eligible for free admission to the 2020 MDEMA Symposium. No exceptions!

In order for the Association to continue to speak with a strong voice on matters of concern to Emergency Managers in the State of Maryland, we need to continue to expand our membership. In addition to renewing your membership, . Thank You!

(Detach and return with your payment or email) Please Print

Name	/Job Title:	
Organ	nization:	
Mailin	g Address:	
Busin	ess Number:	
Email	Address:	
Additi	ional Memberships:	
	Email Address	
2.	Name/Job Title	
	Email Address	
3.	Name/Job Title	
	Email Address	
4.	Name/Job Title	
	Email Address	
5.	Name/Job Title	
	Email Address	



Maryland Emergency Management Association

c/o Montgomery County Office of Emergency Management and Homeland Security 100 Edison Park Drive, 1S31, Gaithersburg, MD 20878

www.marylandema.org

Joseph Theobald, President	Michelle Lloyd, Vice President	Shelly Gooding, Secretary	Marianne Souders, Treasu	ırer
6. Name/Job Title _ Email Address				
7. Name/Job Title				
Email Address				

Make checks payable to Maryland Emergency Management Association or MDEMA

Mail to Marianne Souders

100 Edison Park Drive. 1S31 Gaithersburg, MD 20878

240-773-0061

The Maryland Emergency Management Association is a 501(c)3 organization